
Enrollment by Time Status and Level
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ETHNICITY Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018

African American

White

Hispanic

Asian

Am Indian/Alaskan

Nat Hawaiian/Pacific Isl

International

Multi-Racial

Race Unknown

6,958

267

420

234

237

144

33

44

6

6,940

253

485

249

224

16

53

42

6

7,274

234

585

249

279

30

75

32

4

7,474

193

792

209

279

110

27

32

9

7,906

164

838

187

232

132

22

27

8

Ethnicity

TIME STATUS LEVEL Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017 Fall 2018

Full Time Undergraduate
Post Baccalaureate

Graduate
Doctorate

Total
Part Time Undergraduate

Post Baccalaureate
Graduate

Doctorate
Total

Grand Total

8,427

49
425

7,953

7,880

41
498

7,341

7,434

55
559
3
6,817

6,846

66
471
4
6,305

6,819

70
459

6,290

1,089

83
428
7
571

1,245

83
517
12
633

1,328

70
623
35
600

1,422

82
690
32
618

1,524

77
805
42
600

9,5169,1258,7628,2688,343

Enrollment by Time Status and Level

Full-Time Definition:  UG=12+ SCH; PB=9+SCH; GR=9+ SCH; DR=9+ SCH


